
Details of the contract awarded bv State Bank of lndia. GITC. Belapur
on Quotation basis throuqh GeM portal

Proposal No
Quotation through GeM/450

Date
03.02.2025

ProducUService Procured
Acer High End Desktop - 11 Qty.

Name of Vendor
M/s RAGHUVEER ENTERPRISES

Value of Contract
Rs.9,79,000.00 (inclusive of taxes)

Date of cdnclusion of

negotiation

Not Applicable

Date of award of contract
6-Feb-25 (G EMC-S 1 1 6877 80978063)

Period of Contract
One Time

State Bank of lndia
Software Factory
GITC. CBD Belapur.

Date:2810512024



Details of the contract awarded bv State Bank of lndia. GlTc. Belapur
on Quotation basis throuqh GeM portal

Proposal No
Quotation through GeM/466

Date
13.02.2025

Product/Service Procured
IDEMIA - MSo 1300 E3 2M (10) - 50 Qty.

Name of Vendor
M/s RAGHUVEER ENTERPRISES

Value of Contract
Rs.1,90,000.00 (inclusive of taxes)

Date of conclusion of

negotiation

Not Applicable

Date of award of contract
28-F eb-25 (G EMC-S 1 1 6877 42969464)

Period of Contract One Time

State Bank of lndia
Software Factory
GITC. CBD Belapur.

Date:2810512024

$ $l{q



Details of the contract awarded bv state Bank of lndia. GITG. Belapur
on Quotation basis throuqh GeM porta!

Proposal No
Quotation through GeM/473

Date
21.02.2025

ProducVService Procured
Acer High End Desktop - 11 Qty.

Name of Vendor
M/s RAGHUVEER ENTERPRISES

Value of Contract
Rs.9,79, 000.00 (inclusive of taxes)

Date of conclusion of

negotiation

Not Applicable

Date of award of contract
4-Mar-25 (G EMC-51 1 6877 10406 1 66)

Period of Contract One Time

State Bank of lndia
Software Factory
GITC. CBD Belaour.

Date: 2810512024 W


